Product Data Sheet
PDS 106-4050.A01
OxyBalance Oxygen Display and Averaging System
November 2011
OxyBalance Oxygen Display
and Averaging System
Large combustion processes continually require
improved gas analysis in order to maintain the

Panelvision Color Graphic Display may be separately mounted
into a panel. 15 feet of interconnecting cable is included.
Ordering Information:
NEMA 4X Box
2 - 4 probes - 6A00203G01
5 - 8 probes - 6A00203G02
Plate Mount
2 - 4 probes - 6A00203G11
5 - 8 probes - 6A00203G12
3www.EmersonProcess.com
Dimensions
OxyBalance Oxygen Display and Averaging System
November 2011